Anmilningsavgifter Abyslaget 2024

U9
ull
u13
U1s
U1z
A-klass
B-klass
C-klass

Priser

u9-u17

Singel
Singel
Singel
Singel
Singel
Singel
Singel
Singel

160 kr
180 kr
210 kr
230 kr
250 kr
340 kr
320 kr
300 kr

Pokaler

A-B-C klass Presentkort

Dubbel/mixed
Dibbel/mixed
Dubbel/mixed
Dubbel/mixed
Dubbel/mixed
Dubbel/mixed

105 kr
115 kr
125 kr
180 kr
170 kr
160 kr



